LA GRANGE LADY LEPS SOCCER
2025-2026 SCHEDULE

Home/

Date (Day) Away Opponent Time Note /| Theme
'25Dec12  (Fri) Home Bellville Varsity Girls 5pm Scrimmage
'25Dec19 (Fri) Home Columbus Varsity Girls 10am Scrimmage
'26 Jan2-3 (F/S) Away  Navasota Tourn. Fri. 130pm vs Navasota; Fri. Tournament

430pm vs. Livingston; Sat.

noon vs. Bellville

'26Jan6  (Tue) Away Rice Consolid. Varsity Girls 530pm Non-District Game
'26 Jan 9 (Fri)  Home Palacios Varsity Girls 6pm Non-District Game
'26 Jan 13 (Tue) Away Taylor JV 515pm Varsity 715pm 1st District Game
'26 Jan 16 (Fri) Home Cameron Yoe JV 515pm Varsity 715pm "Purple Out" Pizza Night
'26Jan 23  (Fri) Home Caldwell Varsity Girls 515pm Teacher Appreciation Night
'26 Jan 27 (Tue) Home Salado JV 515pm Varsity 715pm "Pink Out" Night
'26 Jan 30  (Fri) Home Rockdale JV 515pm Varsity 715pm Cancer Awareness Night
'26 Feb3  (Tue) Away Manor New Tech JV 515pm Varsity 715pm
'26 Feb 6 (Fri)  Away Giddings JV 515pm Varsity 715pm
'26 Feb 10  (Tue) Away Smithville Varsity Girls 515pm
'26 Feb 13 (Fri) Home Taylor JV 515pm Varsity 715pm "Camo" / Manager Appreciation

'26 Feb 17  (Tue) Away Cameron Yoe JV 515pm Varsity 715pm

'26 Feb 24 (Tue) Away Caldwell Varsity Girls 715pm
'26 Feb 27  (Fri)  Away Salado JV 515pm Varsity 715pm
'26 Mar3  (Tue) Away Rockdale JV 515pm Varsity 715pm
'26 Mar 6 (Fri) Home  Manor New Tech  JV 515pm Varsity 715pm "Neon" / Youth Soccer Night
26 Mar9  (Mon) Home Giddings JV 515pm Varsity 715pm Spring Break "Beach" Night
'26 Mar 16 (Mon) Home Smithville Varsity Girls 715pm Senior Night!!!

'26 Mar 19-21 Playoffs start!!!

Coaches : Barry Donovan; CoCo McCann

Coaches' Email Addresses : barry.donovan@]lgisd.net; nichole.mccann@lgisd.net

Athletic Director : Kyle Cooper /// Girls Athletics Coordinator : Ryan O'Neal

District Superintendent : Andy McHazlett /// School Principal : John Pineda




